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Informasi Matakuliah
Kode Matakuliah

Nama Matakuliah

SKS

15161103

Dasar-dasar Pemograman

8] Komponen Nilai

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

3
Import Nilai ~

NIM ¢ Mahasiswa

2111523012 RASYID NUGRAHESA
RIQUA

2211522035 AKRAM MAKRUF AIDIL

2211522037 MUHAMMAD DANI NOAR

2211523035 DARREL RAJENDRA
KURNIA

2211523036 NABILA R. DZAKIRA

2511521001 NADYA ULYA RAMDHANL

2511521002 NAZWA MUTIARA SABILA

2511521003 MUHAMMAD DAFFA
SETIAWAN

2511521004 MUHAMMAD GIBRAN
WIDODO

2511521005 HARINI FAKHIRA MIER

2511521006 MUTIARA AISYAH NUR
SAKINAH

2511521007 ULTAN PRADIPA AL FITRA

2511521008 MUHAMMAD HAMIZAN

2511521009 M. GHAZA PRATAMA

2511521010 ABIZAR GHIFARI
SYAPUTRA

2511521011 MUHAMMAD RAFI SADDIQ

2511521012 KRISNANDA PUTRA
EFFENDI

2511521013 MUHAMMAD FAJRI RAYVA

2511521014 JOVITA RAHMAH

2511521015 AISYAH DESTI MITALIANTI

2511521016 LATHIFA ZAHRA

2511521017 MUHAMMAD GHALIB
SYAUQI

2511521018 VANIA ALIFI

o

Angkatan

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Informasi Dosen Kelas

Nama Dosen

Nama Kelas

Nilai Angka

58

68

63

64

63

23

64

63

23

64

62

Nilai Huruf

C+

C+

c+

c+

C+

C+

C+

1. Nisa Dwi Angresti, M.Kom
2. Prof. Dr. Surya Afnarius,, M.Sc

J5161103/S1/Kuliah/A

Status Nilai
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24

25

26

27

28

29

2511521019

2511521020

2511522001

2511522002

2511522003

2511522004

2511522005

2511522006

2511522007

2511522008

2511522009

2511522010

2511522011

2511522012

ZASKYA MARVIRA

CINDY AULIA PUTRI

LUTHFI ARIFFANDI

HUMAIRA NURUSSALML

NEZA KURNIA LAHIMI

MUHAMMAD ALIF AL
GHAZA

LATIFAH MARHALIM
PANGGABEAN

JULIA PRATIWI

SALSABIIL AQITLAH

MUHAMMAD FAIRUZ
UKHROWI

RAMADHANI AMELIA
PUTRI

KEVIN ZANADE

INNA SYAKIRA

ULFA AQILA MAHMUDI

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

73

63

23

c+

C+

c+

C+

C+
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